15./16.09.2018

Auer Wismutpokal 2018

Seite: 6

Wettkampf-Nr. 116
50m Brust Frauen A-Finale

A-Finale
1  Lena Meyer 2002
2 Leonie Wolf 2003
3 Sarah Hahnel 1999
4  Clara Jaeckel 2002
5  Anja GroBe 1998

SV Griin WeiB Wittenberg
ATSV Freiberg

SG Bergisch Land

SC Riesa

Hainsberger SV

00:40,98
00:40,15
00:36,10
00:38,79
00:40,87
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